

Garib Singh vs Charno 74

Present Sh. K.D.Sharma Adv for DH

JD no.1,2,3 & 6 exparte

Sh. N.K.Rana Adv for applicant-JD1to3 &6

Sh. N.K.Rana Adv for Harmeet Kaur & Baljeet
kaur JD no.4&5

Reply to application for setting aside the
exparte order on behalf of JD no1to3&6 not filed. On
request of counsel for DH case is adjourned to 14.7.2016
for filing reply to application.

Pratima Mahajan,PCS
CJJD/25.5.2016