

M/s. Makhan Singh V/s. Kuldeep Singh Exe. 74..16

Present:- Sh.R.K. Goyal, Adv. Counsel for DH.
Sh.R.S. Aulakh, Adv. Counsel for JD.
Sh.S.K. Jain, Adv. Counsel for Karam Singh.

On joint request, case is adjourned to 25.04.2019 for consideration.

Pronounced
18.04.2019.
Sanjay Amroya (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Pushpinder Singh)PCS,
(ACJ)SD/Baghapurana,
UID-PB0285