

CNR No: PBJLB00006052018

CIS No: EXE/74/2018

MAKHAN SINGH Vs M/S HARNAM DASS RAGHUBIR SAIN

Present: Sh. Ravi Parkash Sharma Advocate for the Decree Holder .

As per report of Ahlmad, sale warrants issued to the JD received back with the report of '**unexecuted**'. Let fresh sale warrants of JD be again issued as per following schedule:-

- | | | |
|------------|---|-------------|
| 1. Notice | - | 31.07.2019 |
| 2. Munadi | - | 14.08.2019 |
| 3. Auction | - | 28.08.2019 |
| 4. Report | - | 10.09.2019. |

Date of Order: 16.07.2019
Urmila

(**Kanwal Jit Singh**)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Phillaur
UID NO . PB00493