

Present: Sh. P.K. Garg, Advocate Counsel for Jds/applicant.
Sh. Romy Bansal, Advocate Counsel for DH/respondent.

Objections not filed by JD. On request, case is adjourned to
19.09.2019 for filing objections by JD.

Date of Order: 12.09.2019
Arun/Stenographer-III

(Shampy Chaudhary),
ACJ(SD), Phul
UID No. PB0327