

M s L & T Finances Vs. Kesar Singh

Exe-745-2019

Present: None for DH.

None has appeared on behalf of the appellant neither in person nor through counsel.

Correct address of JD not furnished by DH. Same be filed within 7 days and thereafter, notice to JD be issued for 28.02.2020 subject to one more last opportunity.

Appearance of DH shall also be awaited for the date fixed.

Satnam Kaur

(Monika Goyal)
ADJ/ASJ/Mohali/20.01.2020
UID No.PB-0439