

HDFC Bank Vs Gurbinder Singh

EXE No. 742-2019

Present: None

File is taken up today in view of the threat of Pandemic Novel Corona virus (Covid-19) and the instructions issued by the Hon'ble High Court dated 17.03.2020 in this regard, the case is adjourned to 28.05.2020 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform the counsel/parties.

(Palwinder Jit Kaur)
ADJ, Patiala
(UID No.PB 0187)

Date of Order: 23.03.2020.
prema, steno-II.