

State Bank of Patiala Vs. Bikkar Singh

EXE-74-2018

Present : Sh. SC Goyal, Advocate, counsel for DH.
JD ex-parte.

Munadi fee not filed. Be filed within seven days and thereafter fresh sale warrants of the property of JD be issued as per following schedule :

Notice : 27.07.2021

Munadi: 12.08.2021

Auction : 02.09.2021

Report : 17.09.2021

(Akashdeep Singh Malwai)
CJJD, Sunam.
(UID No.PB0567)

Date of order : 12.07.2021
Gurpreet Kaur, JW