

CNR No: PBHOB10004602021

CIS No: NACT-73-2021

Surjit Singh VS Balwinder Pal

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh Deepankar Lumb

Complainant has suffered a statement that he do not want to pursue the complaint further so he withdraws the same. Complainant has been identified by his counsel Sh Deepankar Lumb Advocate. Accordingly the present complaint is dismissed as withdrawn. File be consigned to the record room.

Date of order : 25.08.2022

Gaurav Verma Stenographer

(Lavdeep Hundal)
ACJ (SD) SDJM, Garhshankar,
UID PB0309