

CNR No. PBHOB0-000787-2018

CIS No Ex 73/2018

Ravinder Malhotra vs Onkar Singh

Present Sh S K Lumb Adv counsel for DH
Sh P K Roy Adv counsel for JD.

File taken up today as I was on compensatory leave on 06-02-2023. Case is adjourned to 04-03-2023 for consideration.

Date of order : 07-02-2023

Typed by: Balbir Singh

(Lavdeep Hundal)
Addl. Civil Judge (SD)cum-SDJM
Garhshankar(UID PB309)