

CNR No: PBFZAO0007852023

CIS No: EXE/74/2023

MANJIT SINGH VS GURCHARAN SINGH etc.

Present : Sh. Punit Gupta, Advocate counsel for decree holder.

On request, case stands adjourned to 13.03.2024
for consideration.

Dated : 23.02.2024

Rajan Dhawan

Stenographer Gr-II

(Jagwinder Singh)

Civil Judge (Junior Division)

Zira. (UID No. PB0461)