

CNR No: PBLDA00001952023

CIS No: ARB/9/2023

EASY FINANCE AND LEASING COMPANY VS JOLI etc.

Present: Sh. Amandeep Singh Adv. for DH.
JD exparte.

Cost of Rs.300/- not deposited by the DH. Same be deposited in DLSA by the DH on 17.07.2024. List of property not filed by the DH. An application u/o 21 Rule 30 and 37 CPC filed by the DH. Now the case is adjourned to 17.07.2024 for consideration on the abovesaid application.

Date of Order:08.05.2024
Neha-STG-II

(Mehima Bhuler)
Civil Judge Jr. Division
Khanna-UID No.PB00525